
Afan Lodge Menu
(12:00 - 2.45   -   6:00 - 8:45)

HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Some dishes can be adapted to be gluten free.
A choice of dishes with a star * symbol are available in smaller sizes for a reduced price. 

Starters
Soup of The Day, Chef's Bread (v gf ) 

Homemade Bread and Olives 

6.50

5.50

7.50

7.50

Halloumi Fries  (v)  
 chilli jam, dressed mixed leaves 

Prawn Cocktail Marie Rosé Sauce                                                       

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms, Fritte Bread 
 with parmesan cheese

Anti Pasti Sharing Platter 
Cured Meats, Chefs bread Olives, Roasted Peppers, 
Cheese 

Burgers

House 6oz beef patty
bacon, cheese, burger sauce, tomato, pickle, red
onion

15.50

Cajun Chicken 
bacon, cheese, tomato, mayo, pickle, red onion

Beer Battered Halloumi (v)
pickle, tomato, red onion, chilli jam

16.50

15.50

All served in a burger bun with chips, 
 salad Garnish & coleslaw

House Vegan (v ve)
oumph plant based patty, tomato, red onion,
vegan cheese, chilli jam;  served in a burger
bun, chips, salad garnish

15.75

Mains
15.95Beer Battered Fish (*)

chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge

15.95

Beef Lasagne 
garlic bread, side salad 

15.95

Vegetable Lasagne (v)
garlic bread, side salad

Beer Battered  No Fish (v gf*)
chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge

14.50

Chicken Balti Curry (gf *)
Basmati rice, chips, poppadum, 
mango chutney

Available as Chickpea Balti Curry (v *)

15.95

Sides & Sauces

Triple Cooked Chips
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Bread (Add Cheese £1)
Creamy Peppercorn Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce
Homemade Coleslaw
Afan Lodge Side Salad 

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.50

14.95

6.75

15.50

From the Grill
served with confit tomato, button mushrooms,
garnish, chips

12oz Gammon (gf)

8oz Sirloin Steak (gf)                  21.95

17.50

16.75

Chargrilled Chicken (gf)

Chicken Supreme (gf)
wrapped in bacon, mushroom sauce
served with a choice of potato, chefs veg

21.00

22.00

Roast Lamb Rump (gf)
redcurrant and red wine sauce
served with a choice of potato, chefs veg 

19.00Catch of the Day (gf)
spinach or dill sauce
served with a choice of potato, chefs veg

(Serves 2)



Afan Lodge Menu
HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Some dishes can be adapted to be gluten free.
A choice of dishes with a star * symbol are available in smaller sizes for a reduced price. 

Kids Menu 
All Kids meals £6.50

 All served with a choice of peas or beans 

Scampi & Chips
Chicken Goujons & Chips
Pasta in a Tasty Tomato Sauce (v) 
Sausage Mash & Gravy 
Vegetarian Sausage & Gravy (v)
Cheese Burger & chips 

Afan Lodge Cheese Cake, Fresh Fruit & Cream
Crunchie Honeycomb Sundae

Homemade Bread & Butter Pudding, Custard  
 Seasonal Fruit Crumble, Créme Anglaise

Desserts 
All Desserts £6.50

We also offer the following
 

Two Course Weekly Special 

Sunday Lunch 

 Special Board 

Weekly Meal Deals 

Sandwiches 
Only available 12:00 - 2:45 

6.50
6.50
7.50
7.25
7.25
7.25
5.50
6.50

Served with salad garish & homemade
crisps, brown/white bloomer

Tuna Mayo
Chedder Cheese & Pickle (v)
Chicken, Bacon  & Mayo 
Honey Roast Ham 
Roast Beef & Horseradish 
Brie & Cranberry
No Tuna (Tuna vegan substitute) (v) 
Mixed Mediterranean Veg (v)

Upgrade to Chips for £2.50

(12:00 - 2.45   -   6:00 - 8:45)


