

HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Afan Lodge Menu

○			
Starters		Mains	
Soup of The Day, Chef's Bread (v gf)	6.50	Beer Battered Fish (*) chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge	15.95
Homemade Bread and Olives	5.50	Beer Battered No Fish (v gf*)	14.50
Halloumi Fries (v) chilli jam, dressed mixed leaves	7.50	chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge	
-		Chicken Balti Curry (gf *) Basmati rice, chips, poppadum,	15.95
Prawn Cocktail Marie Rosé Sauce	7.50	mango chutney	
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms, Fritte Bread with parmesan cheese	6.75	Available as Chickpea Balti Curry (v *)	15.95
Anti Pasti Sharing Platter (Serves 2) Cured Meats, Chefs bread Olives, Roasted Peppers,	15.50	Beef Lasagne garlic bread, side salad	15.95
Cheese		Vegetable Lasagne (v) garlic bread, side salad	14.95
Burgers		Roast Lamb Rump (gf) redcurrant and red wine sauce served with a choice of potato, chefs veg	21.00
House 6oz beef patty	15.50	served with a choice of potato, chers veg	
bacon, cheese, burger sauce, tomato, pickle, red onion		Chicken Supreme (gf) wrapped in bacon, mushroom sauce	22.00
Cajun Chicken	16.50	served with a choice of potato, chefs veg	
bacon, cheese, tomato, mayo, pickle, red onion	10.00	Catch of the Day (gf)	19.00
Beer Battered Halloumi (v) pickle, tomato, red onion, chilli jam	15.50	spinach or dill sauce served with a choice of potato, chefs veg	
All served in a burger bun with chips, salad Garnish & coleslaw		From the Grill	
House Vegan (v ve)	15.75	served with confit tomato, button mushrooms, garnish, chips	
oumph plant based patty, tomato, red onion, vegan cheese, chilli jam; served in a burger bun, chips, salad garnish		8oz Sirloin Steak (gf)	21.95
Sídes & Sauces		Chargrilled Chicken (gf)	17.50
sines a sinees		12oz Gammon (gf)	16.75
Triple Cooked Chips	4.00	,	
Beer Battered Onion Rings	4.00		
Garlic Bread (Add Cheese £1)	4.00	4114	
Creamy Peppercorn Sauce	4.00	The state of the s	
Blue Cheese Sauce	4.00	Throne 1.1	The state of the s

3.50 4.50

Homemade Coleslaw

Afan Lodge Side Salad



HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Afan Lodge Menu

(12:00 - 2.45 - 6:00 - 8:45)

000

Sandwiches

Only available 12:00 - 2:45

Served with salad garish & homemade

crisps, brown/white bloomer

Tuna Mayo
Chedder Cheese & Pickle (v)

Chicken, Bacon & Mayo
Honey Roast Ham
Roast Beef & Horseradish
Brie & Cranberry
No Tuna (Tuna vegan substitute) (v)
Mixed Mediterranean Veg (v)

Upgrade to Chips for £2.50

Kíds Menu

All Kids meals £6.50

All served with a choice of peas or beans

Scampi & Chips

Chicken Goujons & Chips

Pasta in a Tasty Tomato Sauce (v)

Sausage Mash & Gravy

Vegetarian Sausage & Gravy (v)

Cheese Burger & chips

Desserts

6.50

6.50

7.50

7.25

7.25

7.25

5.50

6.50

All Desserts £6.50

Afan Lodge Cheese Cake, Fresh Fruit & Cream Crunchie Honeycomb Sundae Homemade Bread & Butter Pudding, Custard Seasonal Fruit Crumble, Créme Anglaise

000

We also offer the following

Two Course Weekly Special

Sunday Lunch

Special Board

Weekly Meal Deals

Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Some dishes can be adapted to be gluten free.

A choice of dishes with a star * symbol are available in smaller sizes for a reduced price.